

Copenhagen, August 1st, 2012

## **Exchange Notice Exchange members**

## New cash member on NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen – Citigroup Global Markets Limited

Citigroup Global markets Limited based in London has been admitted as a cash member of NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen from  $6^{th}$ August 2012. From this date, Citigroup Global markets Limited is admitted to trading in INET.

Member: Citigroup Global markets Limited

INET ID: SAB

Admitted: 6<sup>th</sup> of August 2012

For further information concerning this exchange notice please contact Richard Pafford or Julian Butterworth, telephone +44 207 065 8041

NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen

Richard Pafford Julian Butterworth
Sales Director Head of European Sales